

Court No. - 11

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 49472 of 1999

Petitioner :- Harish Chandra Singh & Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- P.N.Kushwaha

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,D.B. Yadav,K.S. Yadav,R.S. Srivastava

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai,J.

Order on C.M. Substitution Application No. 156892 of 2014

Application is within time.

Application is allowed.

Office is directed to carry out appropriate substitution in relation to petitioner no. 1 as stated in the prayer clause of the application within a week.

Order Date :- 8.5.2018

Satyam

Court No. - 11

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 49472 of 1999

Petitioner :- Harish Chandra Singh & Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- P.N.Kushwaha

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,D.B. Yadav,K.S. Yadav,R.S. Srivastava

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai,J.

Order on C.M. Impleadment Application No. 245674 of 2013

Case has been called out in the revised list.

No one appears to press this application.

Accordingly, application is dismissed.

Order Date :- 8.5.2018

Satyam