

Court No. - 45

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 49472 of 1999

Petitioner :- Harish Chandra Singh And Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- P.N.Kushwaha

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,D.B. Yadav,K.S. Yadav,R.S. Srivastava

Hon'ble Salil Kumar Rai,J.

List again in the next cause list showing the name of Shri Rakesh Singh as counsel for the petitioners.

Order Date :- 2.5.2019

IB